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WIND Board of Directors

2003-2004 WIND OFFICERS
2003-2004 WIND Board and Directors

President

Rebecca Leisure, CPCU

President

ROL Insurance Consulting

12157 W. Linebaugh Avenue #346
Tampa, Florida 33626

Tel: 866-811-5444

Fax: 800-576-0005

Email: rleisure@tampabay.rr.com

Vice President

Charles R. Tutwiler

Charles R. Tutwiler & Associates, Inc.
5401 W. Kennedy Blvd. Ste. 986
Tampa, FL 33609

Tel: 813-287-8090

Fax: 813-287-0862

Email: tutwiler@publicadjuster.com

Secretary

David Hisey, RPA, AIC

Hisey Insurance Services

5317 Fruitville Road, Suite 171
Sarasota, FL 34232

Tel: 941-685-5359

Fax: 352-332-5359

Email: dhisey@bellsouth.net

Treasurer

David Cowheard, CPA

Carranza, Cowheard, Vega & Freely, P.A.
3625 NW 82nd Avenue, Suite 306
Miami, FL 33166

Tel: 305-463-7978

Fax: 305-629-8599

davidc@ccvepa.com

WIND DIRECTORS

Immediate Past President

Janet L. Brown, Esquire

Boehm, Brown, Fischer & Harwood, P.A.
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P.O. Box 2593

Orlando, FL 32802

Tel: 407-660-0990

Fax: 407-660-5052

Email: jbrown@bbthlaw.com

James Shortley

Federal Insurance Administration/FEMA
500 C Street SW

Washington, DC 20472

Tel: 202-646-3418

Fax: 202-646-4327

Email: james.shortley@fema.gov

Randy Schimmelpfennig, Esquire,

Billings, Cunningham, Morgan & Boatwright;
330 E. Central Blvd.

Orlando, FL 32801

Tel: 407-425-2000

Fax; 407-843-8274

Email: randy@bcmb.com

John Voelpel

Voelpel Claim Service, Inc.
2202 F Curry Ford Road
Orlando, FL 32806-2478
Tel: 407-895-1808

Fax: 407-895-1514

Email: voelpelcs@aol.com

Dan Heyer

Engineering and Fire Investigations, Inc.
4405 Int'l Blvd., Ste. B115

Norcross, GA

Tel: 770-925-9600

Fax: 770-925-9649

Email: daniel_heyer@efiinfo.com

Tony McCarty

Florida Family Insurance

P.O. Box 4160

Jacksonville, FL 32201

Tel: 904-356-1900, ext. 1913
Fax: 904-356-1915

Email: tmccarty@flfamily.com
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Jim Reichle
Liberty Mutual
1000 AAA Blvd. Suite 150
Heathrow, FL 32746
Tel: 866-542-2287
Fax: 407.333.8101
Email: james.reichle@libertymutual.com

Janice A.Kelly, Esquire

Boehm, Brown, Fischer & Harwood, P.A.
P.O. Box 2593

Orlando, FL 32802

Tel: 407-660-0990

Fax: 407-660-5052

Email: jkelly@bbthlaw.com

Steve Lesser

Lesser & Company

300 71st Street, Suite 350
Miami Beach, FL 33141

Rodney Pilot
Pilot Catastrophe Service

Deborah J. Turner, CPCU, AAI
Dean Insurance Agency, Inc.

230 N. Westmonte Drive, Suite 2100
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Tel: 407-865-7477

Fax: 407-865-7557

Email: dturner@deania.com

William Merlin, Jr.

Gunn Merlin, P.A.

601 Bayshore Blvd., #800
Tampa, FL. 33606

Tel: 813-229-1000

Email: Wmerlin@gunmerlin.com



